
Maintalturnier 

Schonungen, 08.03.2008

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Ruth Kamm Gewichtsklasse

76kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Kevin Deener TV Unterdürrbach
2:55

12
1:10

05
 0  1  0  3 0 8.

2 Steffen Schuberth SV Joh. 07 Nürnberg
TÜ 16:3

41
1:45

03
1:55

04
 1  4  0 18 2 7.

3 Jens Müller RSV Schonungen
6:00

14
SS 10:0

52
0:20

05
 1  6  0 18 1 5.III

4 Patrick Hampel ASC Röthenbach
PS 12:8

33 Fr
SS 15:2

52
3:10

05
 2  8  0 28 2 3.II

5 Ali Menekse SC 04 Nürnberg
Fr

TÜ 16:0

41
SS 4:0

53
SS 5:1

54
 3 14  0 25 2 1.I

Pool B

1 Thomas Kokai ASC Bindlach
TÜ 11:0

42
6:00

13
SS 15:7

54
 2 10  0 31 2 4.II

2 Yannik Gleichmann RSV Schonungen
2:12

01
1:30

04
 0  0  0  4 0 9.

3 Deniz Inal SC 04 Nürnberg
PS 11:0

34
PS 2:5

31
 2  6  0 13 1 2.I

4 Görkem Yücel KSV Holzgerlingen
3:20

03
SS 4:4

52
4:15

01
 1  5  0 11 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-5 Patrick Hampel - Ali Menekse

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Jens Müller RSV Schonungen 5 5.SS 9:1

Pool B 4 Görkem Yücel KSV Holzgerlingen 0 6.01:00

Pool A 4 Patrick Hampel ASC Röthenbach 3 3.PS 6:1

Pool B 1 Thomas Kokai ASC Bindlach 1 4.04:00

Pool A 5 Ali Menekse SC 04 Nürnberg 3 1.PS 13:6

Pool B 3 Deniz Inal SC 04 Nürnberg 1 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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